high precision
Low Profile Crossed Roller Table Linear Tables
Order No. Stroke Load
kg
max.
w1 l1 h1 l2 l3 l4 w2 h2 Weight
g
L1032.045-025 25 41 44.5 50.8 19.1 57.2 35 40 20 10.2 127
L1032.045-038 38 52 44.5 69.9 19.1 76.2 54 57 20 10.2 172
L1032.045-050 50 59 44.5 82.6 19.1 88.9 65 70 20 10.2 209
L1032.045-075 75 64 44.5 101.6 19.1 108.0 85 90 20 10.2 254
L1032.067-025 25 100 66.5 66.5 25.4 66.5 54 54 35 15.7 299
L1032.067-050 50 114 66.5 101.6 25.4 111.0 75 85 35 15.7 454
L1032.067-075 75 159 66.5 127.0 25.4 136.4 100 110 35 15.7 567
L1032.067-100 100 177 66.5 152.4 25.4 161.8 125 135 35 15.7 680
L1032.067-125 125 191 66.5 203.2 25.4 212.6 178 190 35 15.7 907
L1032.089-050 50 118 88.9 101.6 44.5 114.3 50 65 50 15.7 907
L1032.089-075 75 127 88.9 146.1 44.5 158.8 95 110 50 15.7 1306
L1032.089-125 125 145 88.9 203.2 44.5 215.9 150 175 50 15.7 1814
L1032.089-165 165 159 88.9 260.4 44.5 273.1 210 225 50 15.7 2327
L1032.089-225 225 182 88.9 355.6 44.5 368.3 305 320 50 15.7 3175
L1032.146-125 125 136 146.1 209.6 60.03 222.3 150 175 100 24.9 4536
L1032.146-175 175 163 146.1 304.8 60.03 317.5 250 275 100 24.9 6586
L1032.146-250 250 204 146.1 381.0 60.03 393.7 330 350 100 24.9 8232
Order No. w3 h3 d1 d2 d3
Moment Mx
Nm
max.